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(2004 <1981:1994 <1960:1970) Aulud) clalaxill g
(Les dﬂ) 2010 - 2005 eb&i Chaiie B abdae palig
TABLE 4 Population existed in Syria according to censuses
(1960, 1970, 1981, 1994, 2004) and estimates of their number in
mid years 2005 — 2010 (000)

£5a2a &) 953 )
TOTAL Women Men YEAR
4565 2221 2344 1960 *
6305 3072 3233 1970 *
9046 4424 4622 1981 *
13782 6733 7049 1994 *
17921 8760 9161 2004 *
18269 8929 9340 2005
18717 9154 9563 2006
19172 9374 9798 2007
19644 9602 10042 2008
20125 9838 10287 2009
20619 10080 10539 2010

* The Number Of Aaaal) gl IS e *
Population Acoording

Date Of Census
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(A 5 G2le) 2009 — 1970 <1963
net capital formation by sector, 2000 —2009

YEAR
SECTOR
Agriculture
forestry &
Fisheries
Mining and
manufacturing
Transport and

communication

Dwellings

Other sectors

TOTAL

(In million Syrian Pounds)

*2009 2008
26158 21266
70347 61218
40713 31972
54898 60750
94562 82128

286678 257334

AT CURRENT PRICESAjlall jlaclfls

Agriculture,
forestry &
fisheries
Mining and

manufacturing
Transport and
communication

Dwellings

Other sectors

TOTAL

38367 30993

100139 86029

61862 48508

98820 110732

137057 118805

436245 395067

* Primary data

2007

25525

62844

39178

59361
86436

273344

36743

90180

58933

88091
124022

397969

26

2006

33664

70226

42146

57809
94092

297937

40982

79595

49631

75167
113413

358788

2005

39435

71482

48656

43639
74670

277882

44950

84745

55657

61914
87212

334478

2004

36176

66882

43123

32125
68160

246466

37860

70601

45108

39230
71804

264603

2003

29329

67357

33587

23075
69962

223310

32273

71704

36329

24201
75893

240400

2000

23747

43484

28277

17269
37542

150319

23747

43484

28277

17269
37542

150319

aclyyl tUaE

deliall
Oeaslly

Dalsalls
OS.AA” JJ"‘
cileUad
sl

goeaall

¢ ki

a3

deliall
Cpailly
Jaal)
Dlalsalls
Sl Hga
cilelad
@l

gsaaall



sosill Jaly daal) il (e DAl Ceai bassia 6 o8 Jgan

Per capita domestic product, and national income, 2000-2009

YEAR

Population at mid-
year (1000 persons)
G.D.P at market
prices (million S.P)
Per capita G.D.P. At
market Prices (S. P)
G.D.P at factor cost
(million S.P)

Per capita G.D.P at
factor cost (S.P)
N.D.P. at market
prices (million S.P)
Per capita N.D.P. at
market Prices (S.P)
N.D.P at factor cost
(million S.P)

per capita N.D.P. at
factor cost (S.P)
National income at
market Prices
(million S.P)

Per capita N.1 (S. P)

*2009
20125

2519151

125175

2492893

123870

2419652

120231

2393394

118926

2367959

117663

(lad V) 2009 —2000

2008
19644

2445060

124469

2687286

136799

2347556

119505

2589782

131836

2294058

116782

(At current prices)

2007 2006
19172 18717
2017825 1704974
105249 91092
2197538 1862270
114622 99496
1937409 1635306
101054 87370
2117122 1792602
110428 95774
1902990 1587469
99259 84814

* Primary data

27

2005
18269

1506440

82459

1602040

87692

1446467

79176

1542067

84409

1379284

75499

2004
17921

1266891

70693

1294049

72209

1217240

67923

1244398

69438

1170683

65325

2003
17550

1074163

61206

1032002

58804

1031388

58769

989227

56366

987624

56275

2000
16320

904622

55430

879387

53884

867120

53132

841885

51586

822034

50370



